REDDEAD2 PS4 - Igra PlayStation 4 : Red Dead Redemption 2
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ROCKSTAR GAMES PRESENTS

REDEMFTINN

Kategorija:
Podkategorija:

PAKIRANJE:
NETTO:
BRUTO:
SxVxD (mm):

TRANSPORTNO
PAKIRANJE:

NETTO:
BRUTO:
SxVxD (mm):

Garancija:

Gaming & Zabava
Igre za PS4

kom.

0.136 kg.
0.136 kg.
135x170x15

1 kom.

0.136 kg.
0.136 kg.
135x170x15

12 mijes.

Specifikacije proizvoda:

Detaljniji opis uredaja:

Igra PlayStation 4 : Red Dead Redemption 2




